Universal Mug Pink

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE VIBRANT PINK UNIVERSAL MUG IS A FANTASTICALLY
VERSATILE PRODUCT; INSULATED, MADE IN THE UK, TOP-RACK
DISHWASHER AND MICROWAVE SAFE, BPA FREE AND A GREAT
BASE FOR A LOGO. BODY PANTONE:211C

DIAMETER

HEIGHT WITHOUT LID

HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

90mm

135mm

155mm

117g

400ml

100

Universal



